Year 3

Autumn 1

WB:

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:40am-
9:20am

Register
Fleuntin 5

Register Register
Handwriting  Spelling

Register
Grammar

Register

Celebration/

9:20am-
10:20am
10:20am-
10:35am

Golden Box

10:35am-
10:50am
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12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00pm-
1:20pm

1:20pm-
2:15pm

2:15pm-
3:15pm

PE
Mr Devivo

PE

Mr Clapham

English
LO:

English
LO:

English
LO:

Lunch

Reading

Guided
Reading

Guided English
Reading LO:

Guided English
Reading LO:

Guided (PPA)
Reading H'fé?ry
Guided Music

3:15pm-
3:25pm

Story

Computin
1RUting Story
Singing
Assembly Sy




