Year 3 Autumn 1 WB:	8:40am- 9:20am	9:20am- 10:20am		10:20am- 10:35am	10:35am- 10:50am	10:50am- 12:00pm	12:00pm- 1:00pm	1:00pm- 1:20pm	1:20pm- 2:15pm	2:15pm- 3:15pm	3:15pm- 3:25pm
Monday	Register <b>Fleunt in 5</b>	Maths Lo:		Worship		PE Mr Devivo		Guided Reading	English Lo:	RE LO	Story
Tuesday	Register <b>Spelling</b>	Maths Lo:		Worship	Break	PE Mr Clapham	Lunch	Guided Reading	English Lo:	Art	Story
Wednesday	Register Handwriting	Maths Lo:		Worship		English Lo:		Guided Reading	(PPA) History LO:	(PPA) PSHE <sub>L.O.</sub>	Story
Thursday	Register <b>Grammar</b>	Maths Lo:		Worship		English Lo:		Guided Reading	Music L.O.	Computing L.O.	Story
Friday	Register	Celebration/ Golden Box Time Ta		bles		English Lo:		Guided Reading	Science Lo:	Singing Assembly	Story